
Dated at Prince Albert this 12th day of December, 2023 

CITY OF PRINCE ALBERT 
MEETING NOTICE 

 
In accordance with Section 98 of The Cities Act, Public Notice is hereby 

given of the following meeting(s) of City Council: 
 

CITY COUNCIL 
2024 SCHEDULE 

 
JANUARY 
Monday, January 22, 2024 
 
FEBRUARY 
Monday, February 12, 2024 
 
MARCH  
Monday, March 4, 2024 
Monday, March 25, 2024 
 
APRIL 
Monday, April 22, 2024 
 
MAY 
Monday, May 13, 2024 
 
JUNE 
Monday, June 3, 2024 
Monday, June 24, 2024 
 

JULY 
Monday, July 22, 2024 
 
AUGUST  
Monday, August 19, 2024 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 16, 2024 
 
OCTOBER 
Monday, October 7, 2024 
 
NOVEMBER 
Monday, November 18, 2024 
First Meeting – 7:00 p.m. 
 
DECEMBER 
Monday, December 16, 2024 
 

 
 

All meetings will be held at 5:00 p.m., with the exception of July and 
August, which are to be held at 2:00 p.m., 

In the Council Chamber, City Hall 
 
 

For more information please contact: 
 

City Clerk 
City of Prince Albert 

1084 Central Avenue 
Prince Albert, SK  S6V 7P3 

Ph: 306- 953-4305 
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